Ranheim Stafetten

Resultatliste

27.04.2010

Gutter 11-12

85

74

80

96
91

Gutter 8-10

72

79
86

89
90
98

97

Ranheim - 27.04.2010

Stafett

Bgrsa IL Friidrett
Robin Fissum
Havard Dahlen
Marius Viggen Ragli
Johan Hammer

Strindheim IL
Jonas Bogen @ye
Audun Rgdsten
Kristian Bygland-Hansen
NN

Malvik IL
Jargen
Ola Martin
Vegard
Joakim

Byasen IL Friidrett

Bratsberg IL Friidrett

Stafett

Strindheim IL

Nicolai Hjelde Vottali

Tobias Heskestad

Hallvard Brars Klgven

Nora Midtstraum
Malvik IL
Bgarsa IL Friidrett

Thorbjgrn Sand

Ketil Brenno

Martin Riseth

Andreas Riseth
Bratsberg IL Friidrett (1)
Bratsberg IL Friidrett (2)
Ranheim IL (2)

Bjarne

Henrik

Vegard

Odd Jgrgen
Ranheim IL (1)

Sondre

Olve

@yvind

Asmund

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem
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2,175

2,12,5

2,08,6

2,10,7
2,26,1

2,39,5

2,351
2,42,6

2,454
2,36,0
2,48,9

2,30,5

Side 1 av3
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Ranheim Stafetten

Resultatliste

27.04.2010

Jenter

92
76

75

83

Jenter

8 101

Ranheim - 27.04.2010

11-12 Stafett

Malvik IL
Strindheim IL (2)
Elin Aune Forbord
Synne S Christensen
Ragnhild Brars Klgven
Ingrunn S. Kilskar
Strindheim IL (1)
Hedda Midtstraum
Torunn Taksgaard
Nora S. Utseth
Asne Berthling
Bgrsa IL Friidrett
Herborg Skar
Karen Uvslgkk Normann
Jorunn Baklgkk
Anna Andreassen

13-14 Stafett

Byasen IL Friidrett (1)
Byasen IL Friidrett (2)
Strindheim IL (1)
Anna Andersen
Ashild Vognild Volden
Ida Heskestad
Hanne Skulbru
Runa Rgdsten
Bgarsa IL Friidrett
Marie Evjen
Elise Helene Rian
Hanne Opphaug
Maria Bergby
Melina Veiby
Strindheim IL (2)
Runa Rgdsten
Marte Skaanes
Tea Enge Gravdal
Guro Bostad
Tuva Engstrgm Flgan
Nidelv IL Friidrett
Elise
Helene Antonsen
Signe
Ragna Randeberg
Mia Sgrhgy
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Malin
Maria
Sofie
Emma

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem
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2,19,5
2,31,6

2,27,9

2,15,3

3,57,7
4,07,0
4,08,0

4,125

4,13,7

4,16,0

4,16,3
4,45,5

Side 2 av3
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Ranheim Stafetten

Resultatliste 27.04.2010
Jenter 15-19 Stafett
1 103 Trondheim Friidrett 3,28,6
2 71 Ranheim IL 3,44,4
3 95 Byasen IL Friidrett 4,08,8
Jenter 8-10 Stafett
99 Ranheim IL 2,32,4
Eirin
Kristina
Amalie
Amanda
84 Bgrsa L Friidrett 2,47,9
Iris Solberg
Sigrid Adde
Celina Bergby
Maia Tgndel Hammer
88 Byasen IL Friidrett 2,259
Hedda Hoff Hagen
Hanne Wilberg Rofstad
Synngve Heggem
Julianne Bloch Bgrke
KS Stafett
1 73 Ranheim IL - Steinkjer FIK 3,47,2
2 102 Trondheim Friidrett 3,48,1
MS Stafett
1 81 Trondheim Friidrett 3,02,1
2 100 Ranheim IL 3,30,7
Ranheim - 27.04.2010 FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 3av3
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